1.00 4  1595.0083679A  1,595.007  0.00KURTI PANT  4924  2,295.00

1.00 5  2250.0086903A  2,250.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  3147  2,650.00

1.00 6  2050.0086407A  2,050.007  0.00KURTI PANT  KS/AD ALBERT  2,450.00

1.00 7  2250.0086904A  2,250.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  KURTI PANT H/W  2,650.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

11495.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  11495.00Total  14245.00